
FAMILY DAY WEEKEND 
FERNIE ALPINE RESORT • FEBRUARY 13 - 16  •  skifernie.com

FRI 13 - MON 16, All Day: On-Mountain Family Ski Bingo
FRI 13 - SUN 15, 4 - 9 PM: Night Skiing on the Mighty Moose - Kids Ski Free!

SAT 14, 2 - 4 PM:  Valentine’s Day Card Making at Slopeside Cafe
SAT 14, 3 - 6 PM & 9 PM - 12 AM & SUN 15, 3 - 6 PM: Live Music from Liquid Silence at the Griz Bar

SUN 15, 11 AM: Family Fun Race on Holo Hike 
SUN 15, 6 PM: Hot Chocolate Paint Night with Rozzy Hibbard at Slopeside Cafe

MON 16, 2 - 4 PM: Snowglobe Craft at Slopeside Cafe

3  ANNUAL PONIES & PLANKS SKIJORING FUNDRAISERRD

FEBRUARY 13-14 • freeequine.com/skijoring
FEB 13, 7:30 PM: Pre-party with Live Music from Heather Gemmell at The Fernie Taphouse

FEB 14, 11 AM: Ponies and Planks Skijoring at the Demo Derby Grounds
 FEB 14, 9 PM  •  After Party with Live Music from Heather Gemmell at The Fernie Taphouse
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Events in Fernie
FEBRUARY 13 - MARCH 1, 2026
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Polar Peak Books
The Arts Station
Knox on 2nd
The Central

Galentines Day with Live Music from The Kitschenettes
Valentine Paint Night with Rozzy
Live Music: Ricky Diamonds
DJ Night: Redroom ft. KTNY - Skreid - WE/US

7 - 9 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

13
13
13
13

hsquared gallery
Bayleaf Indian Fusion
The Central
The Northern
ferniesnowmobile.com
Fernie Distillers
The Central

Exhibit Opening: Nadine Johnson - Where My Memories Live
Live Music: Charley May & Lily Earl (Buffet served 3 - 9 PM)
DJ Night: Louder Than Love
DJ Night: CONA - Aprés The Aprés
FSA Snowarama Vintage Snowmobile Poker Ride
Charity Social: Griz Days Parade Prep with Fernie Pride Society
DJ Night: Into the Wild ft. Setback - Aurora - Northside

4 - 7 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
5 - 7:30 PM
10:00 PM

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON

14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16

Tix &
 Info

here
!

10:30 AM - Noon: Family Day FREE Skate @ Fernie Memorial Arena  •  1 - 4 PM: FREE Swim @ Aquatic Centre

https://skifernie.com/
https://skifernie.com/
https://www.freeequine.com/skijoringfernie
https://tourismfernie.com/events


18  ANNUAL FERNIE MOUNTAIN FILM FESTIVALTH

FEBRUARY 20 - 21 • fmff.ca
FRI 20 & SAT 21: Doors Open 6 PM • Films from 7 PM  •  SAT 21, 4:30 PM: Kids Matinee

SOLD OUT!

Waitlis
t & 

Info

Here
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The Griz Bar
The Arts Station
The Pub
Edge of the World
The Griz Bar
The Arts Station

SNOW DREAMS: Karaoke with Top-O
Pottery Workshop: Throwing off the Hump
Live Music: Seth Anderson
Rock, Paper, Scissors Competition
SNOW DREAMS: DJ Party with Cona & SkiiTour
Life Drawing

8:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM

TUE
WED
WED
WED
WED
THU

17
18
18
18
18
19

Bayleaf Indian Fusion
The Arts Station
Fernie Legion
Fernie Distillers
The Brickhouse
The Central
College of The Rockies
Fernie Curling Club
Fernie Legion
The Arts Station
Fernie Distillers
The Arts Station
The Arts Station
The Arts Station
The Arts Station
Bayleaf Indian Fusion
Fernie Memorial Arena
The Central
Fernie Memorial Arena
Elk Valley Nordic Centre
Fernie Memorial Arena
The Central
Fernie Distillers

Live Music: Naena Robinson (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)
Pottery Wine & Wheel
Live Music: The Reluctants
Live Music: Jack’s Attic
DJ Night: SNCKS
DJ Night: Mexico City Underground ft. Malnacidos
Genealogy Workshop with the Fernie Museum
Drop In Curling Night
Live Music: Jack’s Attic
Kids’ Sewing Workshop: Denim Tote
Charity Social: Trivia with Amy
Needle Felting Workshop: Plant Monsters with Marissa
Sewing Workshop: Meet the Machine & Photography Collective: Visual Patterns
Candle Making Workshop with Ember Aromas Candle Co.
Club Cre8 for ages 5 - 10
Live Music: Anie Radish (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)
Fernie Ghostriders vs Kimberley Dynamiters
DJ Night: Nightshift, 2AM Edition ft. Rosso - Illustrator - Paint Department
Fernie Minor Hockey Tournament, U9's 
12  Annual Community Fun Event - 3km, 7.5km, Chariot Glide & Biathlonth

Fernie Ghostriders vs Creston Thunder Cats - last regular game of the season!
DJ Night: Basement Traffic ft. Willkors - Steeve - Agent O - Proc
Charity Social: Live Music from Anie Radish

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
5 - 7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
SAT-SUN
10:30 AM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
5 - 7:30 PM

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
MON
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN

20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
23
26
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28

1

28 - 1

https://www.fmff.ca/
https://tourismfernie.com/events


7 PM NIGHTLY & 
3 PM MATINEES SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MONDAYS
6 PM | Monday Night Football Spin-to-Win | The Fernie Taphouse
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
6:45 PM | Men’s Darts | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

TUESDAYS
8:30 AM | Rooftop Run Club | Rooftop Coffee Roasters
4:45 PM | Evening Group Snowshoe Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
6 PM | Board Game Group | Fernie Legion
7 PM | $8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre 
8 PM | Tequila Tuesdays Live Music | Nevados

WEDNESDAYS
11:15 AM | Storytime | Fernie Heritage Library
1:15 PM | Group Snowshoe Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
3 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library
5:30 PM | Tech Hub Tour | Fernie Heritage Library
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
7 PM | Team Trivia | The Fernie Taphouse

THURSDAYS 
4:45 PM | Evening Group Fatbike Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running
8 PM | Team Trivia | The Pub
8 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge
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Weekly Events in Fernie
FEBRUARY 13 - MARCH 1, 2026

Feb 13 - 26:
Feb 13 - 26:
March 5: 

          Wuthering Heights (14A)
          Goat (PG)
     IF4 International Fly Fishing Film Festival - tix online now!

MOVIES AT THE 
VOGUE THEATRE
Ferniemovies.com

Fernie Aquatic Centre
Fern ie  Memor ia l  Arena
Waterslide at Fernie Aquatic Centre:
4 - 8 PM Mon - Fri &  1 - 6 PM Sat & Sun 
FREE Swim & Skate - Monday 16!

S W I M  &  S K A T E
S C H E D U L E S
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FRIDAYS
5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers
6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse
6 - 8 PM | Live Music | Bayleaf Indian Fusion

SATURDAYS
4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion
5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers
9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

SUNDAYS
9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio
10:45 AM | XC Ski Group Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
1:15 PM | Group Fatbike Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
5:30 PM | Charity Social | Fernie Distillers
8:00 PM | Trivia Night | Kodiak Lounge
Free Pool | The Pub Bar & Grill

The Pub at Park Place Lodge
   • $30 Burger + Beer + Game Ticket
   • $10 Game Ticket with $15 minimum food & drink purchase

Game Nights: 
Feb 27 & 28
Playoffs begin early March!

GHOSTRIDER GAME NIGHT SPECIALS

Book online - up 
to 50% of seats 
sold in advance.

**All details are subject to change**

View link/
QR code for

schedules

https://anc.ca.apm.activecommunities/
https://tourismfernie.com/events


MONDAYS

$35 Burger & Beer Lunch | Cirque Restaurant

$14 Poutine

     The Fernie Taphouse

$22 Mussels & $7 House Wine | The Northern

$8 Pints of Cider | The Brickhouse 

TUESDAYS

$35 Pasta & Wine Dinner | Cirque Restaurant

$99 Notte D’Amore Couples Dinner | Bramasole

$18 2-topping pizza | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

$5 beers & 25% off agave spirits from 8pm | Nevados

$3 off Fish Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse

$7.50 Pints of Beer | The Brickhouse

Wing Night - $10 for 10/$18 for 20 | The Pub

$20 Burger & Beer | The Northern

Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

WEDNESDAYS

$20 Ice Bar | Cirque Restaurant

$2 Drip Coffee 12 - 3 pm | Freshies Cafe

Winesday $1.50 off house wine & 50% off 

featured Wine | The Pub

Pizza & Wing Specials | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

House Wine $8/$12/$36 | The Brickhouse

$7 Sliders & $7 Ciders | The Fernie Taphouse

Winesday $10 9oz Italian Wines | Loaf Italian

$1 Wings (ea/min 10) & $21 FBC Jugs | The

     Northern 

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL
Bridge Bistro: 
      3 - 6 PM DAILY: $6 Drinks/$3 off appies
      Brunch Daily from 9 AM
      M - F: $17 Lunch Special

Bramasole: Until 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT  
    WED: $13 Appies, $8 Tap Wine & Beer

Cirque Restaurant:
      3 - 6 PM MON - THU Aperitivo Hour:
      $8 Pints, $10 Spritz, $20 Snacks
Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe, Every Day: 
      3 Med Pizzas $46 | 3 Large Pizzas $51

Freshies, Every Afternoon:
      Giant soft pretzel & beer for $10

Fernie Distillers, 8 - 10 PM WED - MON:
      $10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge: 4 - 8 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian Restaurant:
      Brunch: 9 AM - 1 PM  MON - FRI 
      & 9 AM - 3 PM SAT & SUN

The Fernie Taphouse: 3 - 5 PM DAILY, $3 off
      snacks & share plates
      $14 Lunch 11 AM - 4 PM MON - FRI

The Pub Bar & Grill: (CLOSED MONDAYS)
      4 - 6 PM TUE - SAT & ALL DAY SUNDAY
     $15 Lunch Special TUE - SUN

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: $10 Raclette & 
      Fondue Set Rentals (+ deposit)

FEBRUARY 13 - MARCH 1, 2026
Specials in Fernie

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS
THURSDAYS

Date Night Special - Comp Dessert with the

purchase of an appy & 2 mains | Cirque Restaurant 

$23 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse

$6.50 Kokanee bottles | The Brickhouse

$6 Beer/Highballs & $16 Ponchos | The Northern

FBC Jugs on Special/$18 Burritos | The Pub

$38 for 2 Large Pizzas | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

FRIDAYS

Brunch / $22.50 Fish & Chips | The Pub

$15/23/31 Fish & Chips | The Fernie Taphouse

$6.50 Gin & Tonic | The Brickhouse

SATURDAYS

Brunch / $22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar

$6.50 Highballs | The Brickhouse

SUNDAYS

$34.95 Prime Rib & $8 Caesars | Bridge Bistro

Brunch / $15 Dinner Specials $8 Caesars | The Pub

$7.50/$10.50 Caesars | The Brickhouse

$45 Bucket of Pabst Talls & Nachos | The Northern
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VALENTINE’S DAY SPECIALS

12-15: $60 3-Course Dinner -The 
          Bridge Bistro
12 - 14: $60 Sharing Platter & $10    
          Dessert Special - Bramasole
13: Galentine’s Brunch - Cirque
14: $27.50 Roast Dinner - The Pub 

**All details are subject to change** 

https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals
https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals
https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals

